LA GENOVEFAINE Le 03/04/11

Place Nom
1 LAFLEUR VINCENT
2 CAILLIAU DAMIEN
3 BASSIN BRUNO
4 COURCOUX SIMON
5 COURCOUX RAPHAEL
6 MARTY THEO
7 LIENARD CHRISTOPHE
8 MARTIN LUDOVIC
9 DOBUA JULIEN
10 CALDERAN BRUNO
11 LEJEUNE CECILE
12 FERME REMI
13 FERME ROMAIN
14 GAUTIER GAELLE
15 TOURSEL CORENTIN
16 GAY SYLVAIN
17 LEGENDRE ALBANE
18 KANCEL MATTHIEU
19 MARGERIDON JAROD
20 BOULMIER ANTOINE
21 CAILLIAU LAETITIA
22 BRIAT LAURA
23 LEGENDRE BRUNO
24 BERTON AXEL
25 LE PIPEC SOLENN
26 ADDARIO MARILYN
27 NAIT KACI AZEL
28 GUILLOUX MARINE
29 DIDOT CHARLES
30 SUIGNARD CORENTIN
31 SAINT PAUL CASSANDRE
32 BLACKWELL KIMBERLEY
33 FILOCHE GWENALINE
34 GUISE CAMILLE
35 CHABANE ASMA
36 AUGUSTO ORIANE
37 AUGUSTO ALAIN
38 LANDAO STEPHEN
39 ANDREO MAXIME
40 CHABANE IMAD EDDINE
41 LANDAO YOANN
42 HERIOT CHRISTELLE
43 VERNEAU JADE
44 GUISE SANDRINE
45 VAL FLORIAN
46 TRUCHOT CHRISTEL
47 VAN POUCKE MARCEL

Lic Cat
FFTRI MIM
686263 MIM
112194 JUM
FFTRI CAM
FFTRI BEM
160470 MIM
1320504 MIM
CAM

1198493 BEM
572838 V1M
FFTRI BEF
1198392 MIM
1198390 MIM
1208401 MIF
1018864 BEM
1092628 BEM
FFTRI MIF
SEM
POM
POM

631147 CAF
FFTRI BEF
V2M

BEM

279916 BEF
CAF
POM

MIF

JUM

BEM

BEF

CAF

POF

CAF

MIF

JUF

V2M

BEM

580980 V4M
BEM
MIM
SEF
POF
V2F
ViM
V1F
V2M

Nom Club
STE GENE TRIA

S/L BONNEVAL A.
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
STE GENE TRIA

STE GENE TRIA

LISSES AC

SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL

OUEST ESSONNE ATHLETISME
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
STE GENE TRIA

OC CHATEAUDUN BONNEVAL A
OC CHATEAUDUN BONNEVAL A
OC CHATEAUDUN BONNEVAL A
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
STE GENE TRIA

NL

NL

NL

S/L BONNEVAL A.

STE GENE TRIA

STE GENE TRIA

NL

SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

TENNIS

NL

NL

NL

NL

SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

Tps
00:10:42
00:10:45
00:11:05
00:11:06
00:11:46
00:11:59
00:12:03
00:12:08
00:12:10
00:12:16
00:12:46
00:13:19
00:13:46
00:13:46
00:13:47
00:13:53
00:14:03
00:14:43
00:15:03
00:15:03
00:15:32
00:15:45
00:15:52
00:15:53
00:15:55
00:15:58
00:16:25
00:17:01
00:17:06
00:17:23
00:17:32
00:17:58
00:18:19
00:18:35
00:18:39
00:18:57
00:18:58
00:19:58
00:20:03
00:20:35
00:20:56
00:21:00
00:21:08
00:21:11
00:21:11
00:23:12
00:23:13

Pl./Cat.

W ERLr NEP NP NOORPNNEPEBRRPEPPRPWPAOONWWNWOERNRERPNRERERNPPWERPOOURPRPERPNNNDWORERPERNPRE

Dos Moy

919
904
929
920
916
953
903
928
939
937
917
947
946
945
940
901
918
952
927
912
905
930
921
949
943
938
931
948
951
950
934
933
936
909
914
907
906
942
913
915
941
944
935
910
954
932
908

17,44
17,36
16,84
16,81
15,86
15,57
15,49
15,38
15,34
15,21
14,62
14,01
13,55
13,55
13,54
13,44
13,28
12,68

12,4

12,4
12,01
11,85
11,76
11,75
11,72
11,69
11,37
10,97
10,91
10,73
10,64
10,39
10,19
10,04
10,01

9,85

9,84

9,35

9,31

9,07

8,91

8,89

8,83

8,81

8,81

8,04

8,04



